
LOT 42 FLORIDA'S GATEWAY
CENTER NORTH S/D.
868-1946, WD 1406-476,478,

MLMWEST LLC
3101 W US HWY 90, STE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02463-142

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

34316.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/31/2023 KS 0.58 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

291,302
8,566
35,000

334,868
0

334,868
0

334,868
334,868

0

341,858

1406/0478 2/21/2020 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN S CASTAGNA

MLMWEST LLC

1406/0476 2/19/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY CASTAGNA

CAROLYN S CASTAGNA
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LAND:1:1: 0.57 AC.

1650 MULTIFAM 327 10/06/1999

1651 MULTIFAM 327 10/06/1999

HX Base Yr

3743 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,518 108.8880 92.55 233,041 2000 2000 0 0 0 37.50 62.50

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2192

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 63,397

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 63,397

FGR 264 55 145 8,388

FGR 264 55 145 8,388

FOP 48 30 14 810

FOP 48 30 14 810

PTO 80 5 4 231

PTO 80 5 4 231

2,976 2,518 145,651

BAS= W16 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W24 BAS= W14 PTO=  N8 W10 S8
E10$ W26 S34 E16 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 FGR= E12 N22 W12
S22$ N22 E12 N12$ S12 FGR= S22 E12 N22 W12$ E12 S22 FOP= S4
E12 N4 W12$ E28 N34$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,544.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 8,316

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 250

8,566

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-2115.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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HX Base Yr

3743 NW HUNTSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,518 108.8880 92.55 233,041 2000 2000 0 0 0 37.50 62.50

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2192

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 63,397

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 63,397

FGR 264 55 145 8,388

FGR 264 55 145 8,388

FOP 48 30 14 810

FOP 48 30 14 810

PTO 80 5 4 231

PTO 80 5 4 231

2,976 2,518 145,651

BAS= W16 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W24 BAS= W14 PTO=  N8 W10 S8
E10$ W26 S34 E16 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 FGR= E12 N22 W12
S22$ N22 E12 N12$ S12 FGR= S22 E12 N22 W12$ E12 S22 FOP= S4
E12 N4 W12$ E28 N34$.
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